i S ULt ZE] 21% 1 5~25% 45 EREH|

Bl
FFNE L OO T VT 7 Xy MEIZK %,
BT, D, AT TRLEINDIEAIEZZDRADT VT 7 Xy M3
PRI X B
B35, EMANBTE T BE &£,

SRS T 22 (3)
FRHET 21 (3)
Jeorge ALARCON Jr. 23 (4)
K" 24 (2)
MR 22 (2), 22 (3), 23 (3)
o OZOR 23 (1)
BrHAIHE 22 (4)
LB 25 (3)
ASAO Kojiro 21 (2)
TR HHER 25 (4)
Sohaimi Abdul AZIZ 21 (3)
Martijn BOOT 23 (4)
TUVY - Tu4 ) AF— 23 (1)
AR BN 22 (2)
Allen CHRISTENSEN (7L > - 7Y AT vtk V) 25 (3)
Hiiseyin 1. CICEK 23 (4)
Matthew COOMBER 23 (1), 24 ()
Saadiyah DARUS 22 (1)
FA4T4 v K- Fraya 24 (2)
Michael James DAVIES 25 (3)
Annick De HOUWER 24 (1)
Hans DICKEL ()N Y & - 74 v 7 V) 24 (3)
Yellowbelle Del Mundo DUAQUI 23 (4)
Paul DUMOUCHEL 22 (1), 23 (4), 24 (4)
Jean-Pierre DUPUY 24 (4)

- 107 -



SLarfEE R LT TR 26 % 1

O 23 (1)
) AT 22 (4)
MRS 21 (D
JaleERZEN (Vv L - =)V = V) 25 (1)
Charles FOX 22 (4), 23 (2)
TR P FL 2 23 (3)
T FH¥R.Z 21 (4)
i LA 25 (2)
Tl AR SR 22 (4), 23 (1), 24 (1
AR T F 25 (3)
Russell GAROFALO 24 (2)
TGN TTINL  Va—=T 21 (3)
Oscar A. GOMEZS. 24 (4)
%R T (Reiko GOTOH) 22 (1), 23 (4), 24 (4)
HREDD 21 (4)
TYRL ALY 22 (3)
Mg 24 (4), 25 (2)
WAL T 25 (2)
Masato HAYASHI 24 (3)
R 24 (2)
EYEE 25 (3)
ISPIANES 21 (1)
bl 1T 25 (4)
AT 21 (3)
AR 22 (3)
HOANG Van Van 22 (1)
AHHF 24 (3)
B&R 25 (2)
il HAE R 21 (4)
il A2 25 (2)
i B 25 (4)
W Eh 21 (1)
SRR Ve I 21 (4)
HFrEs 24 (1)
P T 21 (2), 22 (2), 23 (2), 24 (2)
G IHE 22 (2)
G E = 22 (4)
G — 21 (2)

- 108 -



[ ardEERECILiiZE] 21 815~ 25 %4 5 HEHET

lii=E S5
AL ERH
AT
o #
VEp . =
A AHE
FA )T
LSEL s
Pk R
Pk #
FIR ELE
W Al
JIA Peijuan
Michael JIN
W
FRTET
T HE R
RS
Mg & (KAMIJO Takeshi / Takeshi KAMIJO)
FHET
w OEH
B YEHE
TR
"R
THEHE PR
TR M A
NI kEsT
I 5 i
JET 83

Wolfgang KERSTEN (7 + V7 H ¥ 7« rIVAT V)

AT
A —1E
& KT
JeHiEE T
NI
ik %
ANLUTERS
Mariko KONISHI

- 109 -

21 (2),

22 (2),

21 (4), 22 (4),

24 (3),

21 (1), 21 (2),

21 (3)
25 (3)
23 (2)
23 (2)
25 (4)
25 (3)
22 (4)
24 (1)
21 (1)
23 (3)
25 (1)
21 (2)
23 (4)
21 (4)
23 (2)
24 (4)
25 (3)
21 (1)
24 (4)
22 (2)
25 (1)
21 (3)

21 (D
25 (4)
24 (3)
25 (2)
21 (4)
21 (D
24 (1)
22 (3)
21 (3)
23 (2)
24 (3)
23 (1)
24 (4)
22 (4)
24 (4)



VA

APRHAEF

T m

HEAT T

AB i —

A

SR 2

Rz

KWON Oryang

LS il

LEE Na-Young (3= if§2%)
i

Gail LEVIN (XA Vv - L4 V)
M AR

2 &0

A ke (LIU Chengji)
LIU Yongjun
y—x)v-ary
Rachel LUNG

Jonathan MALICSI
Thomas MARKS
FulfE— B

Tl &

MHA RS

S gy

I HE

Noah MCCORMACK

FEE AR ST 7E26 % 1 75

JanFE MCNEELY (f 7>~ -F- <7 =—1 —)

A=F k=1 FhT4 VT
Raffaele MILANI (9 v 7 7 =L + 35
apllprat

B El

BRI 5%

=EIERE

Mino MIYAMOTO (& A ¥#E)
2SR E S N

WO A M

HOEME

b B

._.:_)

- 110 —

21 (3),

22 (4),

21 (4),

25 (2),

21
21
22

22
25
21
21
21
23
24
24
21
21
24
21
22
22
22
24
25
24
21
23
22
22
23
21
24
25
25
23

23
21
21
23
22

3)
(3)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(3)
(2)
@)
(2)
2)
(3)
(1
@)
(3)
2)
(4)
(1
(1)
3)
3)
(1)
(3)
3)
3)
(1)
(2)
3)
(3)
(1)
3)
(2)
3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
2)
(4)



[ ardEERECILiiZE] 21 815~ 25 %4 5 HEHET

ARILE A

Hirokazu MOTOOKA
MEEZ

I _RAETE

AN ES

T AFRF

R A

Chikako NAGAYAMA (J LI 7 1)
M JoBE

PAV R FH

Yoshihiro NAITO
CUIEES

PhFHFRAE

PR
NAKAMURA Junsaku
Wk =45

TRz

Wl

HEYANZ

7 BB

WIN=ES

NGUYEN Tien Luc
NGUYEN Vu Quynh Nhu
[EYIIEESS

[

[

P

VG 1A

NIU Geping
BHHEE

BA

A L

LI

Simon OERTLE
HTE—

ANNEFT-

KVPHE

TR

21 (1),
22 (4).

- 111 -

22 (2),

21 (1), 21 (3), 22 (2),

21 (2), 21 (3), 22 (2),
23 (1), 23 (2), 24 (2),

21 (2),

22 (2),

22
24
23

24
21

22
24

22

22

23
21
21

(3,
(2),
(1),

(1),
(2),

(3),
(4),

(2),

(1),

(3).
(3).
(4),

21
23
24
23
25
23
22
23
21
23
25
25
21
24
22
21
23
23
24
23
25
21
21
23
25
24
25
21
23
24
22
25
23
25
23
25
22
22

2)
(4)
(4)
(4)
2)
2)
3)
(4)
(1)
3)
2)
@)
(2)
3)
(1)
(3)
(@)
(4)
(1)
3)
(1)
(3)
3)
(1)
(2)
(4)
3)
(4)
4)
(1)
3)
(4)
2)
(2)
(3)
(1)
(4)
(1)



SLarfEE R LT TR 26 % 1

Yutaka OHNO
5OHH

It & i A5

[ o7l

W P

FLIZAN

RARNET

PN R

ANER AL

% W (3¥ - 77>/ PAN,Fan)
S =

Ab

Julian PIGOTT
AdaRAEV (7% - 5T7)
Louis SAGNIERES
PTG 7%

eI

A —h

I

PR+

e 1 LB

¥ E S &

Lopez Jara SANTIAGO
flixe R #h

FETABAE

g &

g ¥

fleWg % (SATO, Wataru)
ES] PN

SemEr-

A& AT

LY P S

AR

KT

Kayoko SHIOMI
Richard SILVER

Jane SINGER
*xOHEE

- 112 -

21 (3), 22 (4), 23 (2),

21 (1),

23 (2),
24 (1),

21 (4),

23 (1),

22 (2),

25
22
24
23
21
23
21
24
23
25
21
24
23
25
23
21
23
21
23
24
24
21
25
21
21
25
22
25
23
23
23
21
22
23
22
23
21
23

3)
@)
3)
(4)
(2)
2)
(1)
(2)
2)
(1)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(1)
(4)
(4)
(1)
(4)
(1)
3)
2)
(2)
(4)
3)
(1
(1)
3)
3)
(1)
2)
@)
(1)
(4)
(1)
2)
(2)
(4)
@)



[ ardEERECILiiZE] 21 815~ 25 %4 5 HEHET

Michael SPOONER (¥ A4 7V « A7 —F—)

K AR EAS
AL
fEHAHF

Christopher SUMMERVILLE

Jaakko SUOMINEN
FARBEHE
SR — BB

¥¥ 74 L— - Fv= (Denis TAILLANDIER)

o B
IR
EAREAT
A
M %
HI HrSEA+
HH o2
FEFEES
HE AN

e
-

Tk T-H
i 75

L L

Kazuko TOELKEN (% X2 -

F—F2)

Midori TOELKEN (3 FY « F—F )

HARS

ik 1

KHFEAT

BARFEKR
BAT0H

S ET

RO & A

TRAN Thi Chung Toan
Y=

Lluis VALLS CAMPA
HMH 52

ERUNTER

v )V AT

- 113 -

21 (2),

24 (3),

23 (2),

22 (3),

22 (2),

22 (2),

25
24
24
25
23
24
22
24
25
24
22
21
25
23
21
24
23
21
23
25
25
24
21
25
25
21
25
22
21
22
25
23
21
25
23
23
25

3)
4)
(4)
(1)
(2)
2)
(4)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(3)
@)
(1
(1)
(4)
2)
3)
(1
(4)
3)
2)
(1)
(4)
3)
3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(1)
(3)
2)
3)
3)
(2)
(4)
3)
2)

22 (2), 23 (1), 25 (3)



SLarfEE R LT TR 26 % 1

Jeremy WHITE 23 (3)
Bambang WIBAWARTA 21 (3)
Krystyna WILKOSZEWSKA (7 J AT 4 —F « T4 VAT =T AH) 24 (3)
WU Yun 23 (4)
HIAHE AL 24 (1)
YAMAOKA Kenji 21 (2), 22 (1)
iy % 25 (3)
IL P A 25 (1)
LA e 21 (4)
BT 23 (2)
H WL 22 (3)
gk 23 (2)
Z K 24 (2)
o 21 (3)
% U 25 (2)
KA I 24 (3)
kil # 21 (4)
WHH % 24 (2)
7 H &Rk 22 (1)
i HRGA 23 (3)
i S 21 (3), 23 (3)
AR EF 25 (2)
A HIE 24 (2)
R 25 (3)
e fEB 21 (1), 24 (3)
ik R 25 (3)

- 114 -



